OBE/I u3 Tpex 0101 (Ha BLIOOP)

O TbIKBEHHbIN Kpem-cyn
O KypuHbI 6ynboH
O bopuy,

CYII/SOUP

250 tp
400 rp
250 rp

I'OPAYEE / MAIN COURSE

O bed-CtporaHoB ¢ KapTodesibHbIM MNtope
O KypuWHbBIA WaLWNbIYOK C MUHU-KapTodenem

O M'ynAwWw “3 CBUHMHDBI C KapTodesibHbIM nope
O Tpecka, 3ane4YéHHas Nnog cbipom, C pucom

O KypuHoe ppmKacce ¢ pucom

O ANeNbCUHOBbLIN KEKC C JOMALLHUM
BapeHbem

0O WapnoTKa ¢ lWapuKom MOPOKEHOTO

O 1Ba 6AMHYMKA CO CMETAHOM U MEAOM
O MopoeHoe ¢ GpyKTamu 1 Kapamesbio

O BpayHu C LLapUKOM BaHWIbHOMO
MOPOXEHOro

O Mopc
O Bopa
O Kode
O Yam

180/150
90/150/20
200/ 160

180/150/5
180/150/5

JAECEPT / DESERT

150/50

150/50
100/30/30

100/30/10

100/50

HATIMTKH / DRINKS

200 mn

LUNCH (3 courses)

O Pumpkin cream soup
O Chicken clear soup
O Borsch

O Beef Stroganoff with mushed potatoes
O Chicken shish kebab with mini-potatoes
O Pork goulash with mashed potatoes

O Baked cod with cheese topping served
with rice

O Chicken friccasse wih rice

O Orange cake with homemade jam

O Apple pie with ice-cream
O Pancakes with sour cream and honey

O Two balls of ice cream with fruit and
caramel

O Brownie with vanilla ice-cream

O Cranberry juice
O Still water
O Coffee
O Tea

YBaxkaemblli rocTb, tob6e3Ho npocum Bac BbibpaTb NOHpaBmBLLUMECS 611043 B KaXKA0M U3 KypCOB U
Coo6WNTL Ham BpeMs, Koraa Bam 6yaeTt yaA06HO NpUNTU Ha YKUH.
Dear guest, kindly ask you to choose one dish from each course and tell us the time of your dinner.
Bce ueHbl yKasaHbl B pybasx / All prices are in Rubles



